

aruna@modiproperties.com

From: sohammodi@modiproperties.com
Date: 07-05-2016 4:28 PM
To: "Aruna" - aruna@modiproperties.com
Attach: Column 2 - xls - 38.pdf; Column 2 - xls - 39 - Copy.pdf; Column 2 - xls - 40- Copy.pdf; Column 2 - xls - 41.pdf
Subject: Fw: NE V.No.s 38,39,40 & 41 estimate-reg-

print

Regards,

Soham Modi

Managing Director | +91 40 27537458 | sohammodi@modiproperties.com

Modi Properties & Investments Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com

5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

From: stephen@modiproperties.com

Sent: Friday, May 6, 2016 5:23 PM

To: Anand Bhargava

Cc: soham Modi

Subject: NE V.No.s 38,39,40,&41 estimate-reg-

Sir,

please find attached estimates of V.No.s 38,39,40,&41

This is for your approval.

Regards,

Stephen.

MEASUREMENT SHEET										
Company:		Company:		Nilegit Estates						
Project:		Project:		Nilegit Estate						
Prepared By:		Prepared By:		Stephen						
Date:		Date:		06.05.16						
Description:		A2 Revised Column Estimation(V No38)								
S/no	Item Description	length	Breadth	Height	Nos	Total length	Weight/Rmt	Quantity	Units	
1	Column Steel (16mm Rebar)	3.00	1.00	1.00	6.00	18.00	1.58	28.44	KGS	
2	Strrups (8mm Rebar)	1.50	1.00	1.00	54	81.00	0.39	32.00	Kgs	
3	Shuttering	1.50	1.25	6.00	12.00	1.00	1.00	198.00	sft	
4	Drilling of holes anchoring with lockset(p)	1.00	1.00	1.00	36.00	1.00	1.00	36.00	Nos	
5	concrete	5.50	0.25	6.00	6.00	1.00	1.00	49.50	cft	

ESTIMATE SHEET

Company:	Nilgiri Estates					
Project:	Nilgiri Estate					
Prepared By:	Stephen					
Date:	06.05.16					
Description:	A2 Revised Column Estimation(V.No38)					
Sl.no	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Total Amount
1	Column steel (15mm Rebar)	28.44	Kgs	36.00	1023.84	
2	Stirrups (8mm Rebar)	32.00	Kgs	36.00	1152.00	
3	Shuttering	198.00	sft	25.00	4950.00	
4	Drilling of holes anchoring with lockset(P)	36.00	Nos	125.00	4500.00	
5	Concrete	49.50	Cft	365.00	18067.50	
6	Supervision charges @15%				2523	16823.34
Amount in words: Nineteen Thousand three hundred and forty six rupees only						19346.34

MEASUREMENT SHEET									
Company:		Company:		Nilgiri Estates					
Project:		Project:		Nilgiri Estate					
Prepared By:		Prepared By:		Stephen					
Date:		Date:		06.05.16					
Description:		A2 Revised Column Estimation(V. No39)							
S/no	Item Description	length	Breadth	Height	Nos	Total length	Weight/Rmt	Quantity	Units
1	Column Steel (16mm Reber)	3.00	1.00	1.00	6.00	18.00	1.58	28.44	Kgs
2	Stirrups (8mm Reber)	1.50	1.00	1.00	54	81.00	0.39	32.00	Kgs
3	Shuttering	1.50	1.25	6.00	12.00	1.00	1.00	198.00	sf
4	Drilling of holes anchoring with lockset(P)	1.00	1.00	1.00	36.00	1.00	1.00	36.00	Nos
5	concrete	5.50	0.25	6.00	6.00	1.00	1.00	49.50	cft

ESTIMATE SHEET

Company	Niligiri Estates					
Project	Niligiri Estate					
Prepared By	Stephen					
Date	06.05.16					
Description	A2 Revised Column Estimation(V.No39)					
Sl.no	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Total Amount
1	Column Steel (10mm Rebar)	28.44	Kgs	36.00	1023.84	
2	Stirrups (8mm Rebar)	32.00	Kgs	36.00	1152.00	
3	Shuttering	198.00	Sft	25.00	4950.00	
4	Drilling of holes anchoring with lockset(P)	36.00	Nos	125.00	4500.00	
5	Concrete	49.50	Cft	145.00	5107.50	
6	Supervision charges @15%				2523	16823.34
	Amount in words: Nineteen Thousand three hundred and forty six rupees only					19346.34

MEASUREMENT SHEET									
Company:		Nilgiri Estates							
Project:		Nilgiri Estate							
Prepared By:		Stephen							
Date:		06.05.16							
Description:		A2 Revised Column Estimation(No40)							
S.No	Item Description	length	Breadth	Height	Nos	Total length	Weight/Rmt	Quantity	Units
1	Column Steel (16mm Rebar)	3.00	1.00	1.00	6.00	18.00	1.58	28.44	Kgs
2	Stirrups (8mm Rebar)	1.50	1.00	1.00	54	81.00	0.39	32.00	Kgs
3	Shuttering	1.50	1.25	6.00	12.00	1.00	1.00	198.00	sft
4	Drilling of holes anchoring with lockset(P)	1.00	1.00	1.00	36.00	1.00	1.00	36.00	Nos
5	Earth work Excavation	5.00	5.00	7.00	6.00	1.00	1.00	1050.00	Cft
6	Back Filling	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	983.00	Cft
7	Concrete	1.50	1.25	2.00	6.00	1.00	1.00	49.50	Cft
8	pcc	5.00	5.00	1.00	6.00	1.00	1.00	150.00	Sft

ESTIMATE SHEET

Company						
Project						
Prepared By:						
Date:						
Description	A2 Revised Column Estimation(V.No40)					
Sl.no	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Total Amount
1	Column Steel (16mm Reber)	28.44	Kgs	36	1023.84	
2	Stirrups (8mm Reber)	32.00	Kgs	36	1152	
3	Shuttering	198.00	sft	25	4950	
4	Drilling of holes anchoring with lockset(P)	36.00	Nos	125	4500	
5	Earth work Excavation	1050.00	Cft	6	6300	
6	Back Filling	983.00	Cft	3	2949	
7	Concrete	49.50	Cft	105	5197.5	
8	PCC	150	sft	33	3168	
9	Supervision charges @15%				4386	29240.34
Amount in words: Thirty three thousand six hundred and twenty six only						33626.34

MEASUREMENT SHEET										
Company:										
Project:										
Prepared By:										
Date:										
Description:	A2 Revised Column Estimation(V.No41)									
S.No	Item Description	length	Breadth	Height	Nos	Total length	Weight/Rmt	Quantity	Units	
1	Column Steel (16mm Reber)	3.00	1.00	1.00	6.00	18.00	1.58	28.44	Kgs	
2	Stirrups (8mm Reber)	1.50	1.00	1.00	54	81.00	0.39	32.00	Kgs	
3	Shuttering	1.50	1.25	6.00	12.00	1.00	1.00	198.00	Sft	
4	Drilling of holes anchoring with lockset(P)	1.00	1.00	1.00	36.00	1.00	1.00	36.00	Nos	
5	Earth work Excavation	5.00	5.00	7.00	6.00	1.00	1.00	1050.00	Cft	
6	Back Filling	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	983.00	Cft	
7	Concrete	1.50	1.25	2.00	6.00	1.00	1.00	49.50	Cft	

ESTIMATE SHEET						
Company:		Nilgiri Estates				
Project:		Nilgiri Estate				
Prepared By		Stephen				
Date:		06.05.16				
Description	A2 Revised Column Estimation(V.No41)					
Sl.no	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Total Amount
1	Column Steel (16mm Reber)	28.44	Kgs	36	1023.84	
2	Stirrups (8mm Reber)	32.00	Kgs	36	1152	
3	Shuttering	198.00	sft	25	4950	
4	Drilling of holes anchoring with lockset(P)	36.00	Nos	125	4500	
5	Earth work Excavation	1050.00	Cft	6	6300	
6	Back Filling	983.00	Cft	3	2949	
7	Concrete	49.50	Cft	105	5197.5	
8	pcc	150	sft	33	3168	
9	Supervision charges @15%				4386	29240.34
	Amount in words: Thirty three thousand six hundred and twenty six only					33626.34